32
17
16

25

24
21
12
28

20
13
29

30
14
19

27
11
22
23
10
26

18
15
31

Last 32

Edwards Frank

Last 16: Match 1

Semi Final: 1

Awatea Davey

Gaff Adam

Semi Final: 2

Final

Gaff Adam

Harrison John

Robust Glen

2
Latu Viliami 3 Latu Viliami 3 CNZ MAIN FLIGHT
Deans Murray 0 Jane Crystalee 2 1/4 Final: 1
Jane Crystalee 3 Latu Viliami 1
Schooner Charlie 1 Last 16: Match 2 Awatea Davey -
Awatea Davey 3 Awatea Davey 3
Lochan Donny 0 Kroon Bas 1
Kroon Bas 3
Brooking George 3 Last 16: Match 3
Keats Jason 2 Brooking George 3
Inglis Greg 3 Inglis Greg 1 1/4 Final: 2
Chapman Adam 2 Brooking George 2
Easton Lindsay | Last 16: Match 4 Gaff Adam 3
Gason Tony 2 Easton Lindsay 2
Gaff Adam 3 Gaff Adam 3
Aitken Wayne 0
Cowen Patrick 3 Last 16: Match 5
Burns Robbie 1 Cowen Patrick 3
Lepetia Adam 2 Bissett Dave 1 1/4 Final: 3
Bissett Dave 3 Cowen Patrick 1
Laursen Jesse 0 Last 16: Match 6 Robust Glen 3
Robust Glen 3 Robust Glen 3
Bishop Sam 3 Bishop Sam 1
White Jakeb 1
Clarke Ryan 0 Last 16: Match 7
Gourlay Mitch 3 Gourlay Mitch 1
Lorimer Andrew 1 Garrick Marty 3 1/4 Final: 4
Garrick Marty 3 Garrick Marty 0
Jones Barry 3 Last 16: Match 8 Harrison John 3
Goldthorpe Pauly 1 Jones Barry 1
Keats Reuben 0 Harrison John -
3

Harrison John

Harrison John




64
32
33
17
48
16
49

56
24
41
25
40

57

60
28
37
21
44
12
53
13
52
20
45
29
36

61

Grimwood Gina

Edwards Frank

Latu Viliami

Ure Leon

Urwin Bobby

Deans Murray

Herath Srineath

Jane Crystalee

Lochan Donny

Cribb Jamie

Gower John

Kroon Bas

Awatea Davey

Gardner Brown Paul

Schooner Charlie

Harris Adam

Chapman Adam

Luafale Sola

Inglis Greg

Tipa Rob

Brooking George

Sinclair Don

Keats Jason

Mclntyre Paul

Gason Tony

Cockery Dan

Matheson Tristan

Easton Lindsay

Gaff Adam

Brown John

Aitken Wayne

Wood Hannah
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Last 64

3|Cowen Patrick

62|Gentle Colin

30|Hammond Greg

35/Burns Robbie

19|Bissett Dave

46|Mclntyre Sarah

14|Ashbrook Kerry

51|Lepetia Adam

11|Bishop Sam

54|Geoff Hartley

22|\White Jakeb

43|Remihana Cedric

27|Robust Glen

38|Wilson Ryan

6|Laursen Jesse

59|Lawrence Bryan

7|Garrick Marty

58|Lee Mike

26|Lorimer Andrew

39|Bell Ricky

23|Betts lan

42|Clarke Ryan

10|Gourlay Mitch

55|Mclean Catriona

15|Goldthorpe Pauly

50|Green Sonia

18|Jones Barry

47|Le Breton Scott

31|Henderson Barry

34|Keats Reuben

2|Harrison John

63|Murti Theresa
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32
17
16

25

24
21
12
28

20
13
29

30
14
19

27
11
22
23
10
26

18
15
31

Last 32

Jones Raewyn

Last 16: Match 1

CNZ SINGLES TROPHY

Semi Final: 1

Abernethy Aaron

Graham Harvie

WINNER
Bishop Dylan

Semi Final: 2

Final
Graham Harvie 3
Bishop Dylan -

Bishop Dylan

3
Warrender Porter 1 Jones Raewyn 2
Abernethy Aaron 3 Abernethy Aaron 3 1/4 Final: 1
Langdon Harmony 0 Abernethy Aaron
Early Lee 3 Last 16: Match 2 Stevenson Bill
McKenzie Kat 0 Early Lee 1
Morris Terry 1 Stevenson Bill 3
Stevenson Bill 3
Purdon Jasmine 2 Last 16: Match 3
Wilson Karen 3 Wilson Karen 2
Graham Harvie 3 Graham Harvie 3 1/4 Final: 2
Herlihy Mike 1 Graham Harvie
Harrison Mark 0 Last 16: Match 4 Galbraith Lyonel
Smith Steve 3 Smith Steve 1
Walls Peter 1 Galbraith Lyonel 3
Galbraith Lyonel 3
Burns Johannes 1 Last 16: Match 5
Trudgeon Steven 3 Trudgeon Steven 1
Tunnah Scott 3 unnah Scott 3 1/4 Final: 3
Woodford Stephen 1 Tunnah Scott
Stewart Terry 1 Last 16: Match 6 Bishop Dylan
Bishop Dylan 3 Bishop Dylan 3
Whatuira John % Whatuira John 2
Thomas Blue 2
Algar Cam 2 Last 16: Match 7
Harpur Lance 3 Harpur Lance 3
Tubby Chris 1 De Boer Karl 2 1/4 Final: 4
De Boer Karl 3 Harpur Lance
Cockerill Preston 3 Last 16: Match 8 Thorpe Keith
Costigan Jon 1 Cockerill Preston 2
Thorpe Keith 3 horpe Keith 3

2

Martin Logan

Harpur Lance
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33
32
17
48
49
16

56
41
24
25
40
57

60
37
28
21
44
53
12
13
52
45
20
29
36
61

Hammant Matt

Jones Raewyn

Richards Neville

Warrender Porter

Abernethy Aaron

King Shaun

Boyes Shadow

Langdon Harmony

Morris Terry

Lilley Richard

Cavanagh Andy

Stevenson Bill

Massold Nina

McKenzie Kat

Philburn Alicia

Early Lee

Herlihy Mike

Gounder Adrian

Graham Harvie

Toa Jazmine

Purdon Jasmine

Symonds Grant

Wilson Karen

East Richard

Bridges Royce

Smith Steve

Tahi Ngahuia

Harrison Mark

Vanderlem Ben

Walls Peter

Clapp Jessica

Galbraith Lyonel
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Last 64

3

Burns Johannes

62

Hall Ritchie

35

Cavanagh Andrea

30

Trudgeon Steven

19

Woodford Stephen

46

Lemalie Soani

51

Burns Tony

14

Tunnah Scott

11

Broughton Margaret

54

Whatuira John

43

Pine Ryan

22

Thomas Blue

27

Guthrie Ted

38

Bishop Dylan

59

Boyes Boysie

6

Stewart Terry

-

De Boer Karl

58

Mckenzie Mike

39

Tubby Chris

26

Chapman Jodie

23

Algar Cam

42

Taualafa leti

55

Crowe Nick

10

Harpur Lance

15

Proctor Carolyn

50

Costigan Jon

47

Cockerill Preston

18

Thompson lan

31

Thorpe Keith

34

Perriam Steve

63

Martin Logan

2

Lane Dion
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128
64
65
33
96
32
97
17

112
48
81
49
80
16

113

120
56
73
41
88
24

105
25

104
40
89
57
72

121

124
60
69
37
92
28

101
21

108
44
85
53
76
12

117
13

116
52
77
45
84
20

109
29

100
36
93
61
68

125

Hammant Matt

Last 128

3

Stephenson Therese

Evans Corrie

126
62

Jones Raewyn

Richards Neville

67
35

Mcgrath Patrice

Warrender Porter

94
30

Devonshire Pip

Abernethy Aaron

99
19

Vanderlem Ben

Walls Peter

98
34

Hoffman Kevin

Syder Sharon

95
63

Clapp Jessica

Galbraith Lyonel

66

J

0

1

3

3

1

% |

1

3
Swain Harry 1 110
King Shaun | 46
Brennock Denise 0 83
Pine Allan 2 51
Boyes Shadow 3 78
Langdon Harmony 3 14
Cameron Christine 0 115
Morris Terry 3 11
Bartlett Ash 0 118
Parkes Robyn 2 54
Lilley Richard 3 75
Cavanagh Andy | 43
Spiers Vikky 0 86
Stevenson Bill 3 22
Bartlett Tina 0 107
Massold Nina 3 27
Mackey Jessey 0 102
Goddard Te Kiwa 1 38
McKenzie Kat 3 91
Philburn Alicia % 59
Brown Geoff 2 70
Early Lee | 6
Tipa Morehu (Bubs) 2 123
Herlihy Mike 3 7
Symonds Korbin 1 122
Gounder Adrian | 58
Kuziah Robin 2 71
Graham Harvie % | 39
Hoosan Gordon 0 90
Periam Tony 1 26
Toa Jazmine 3 103
Purdon Jasmine 3 23
Goddard Rongonui 0 106
Burns Nicola 2 42
Symonds Grant 3 87
Pou Tab 1 55
Wilson Karen 3 74
Collis Mark 2 10
East Richard 3 119
Bridges Royce | 15
Sunnex Peter 1 114
Thoresen Teo 2 50
Smith Steve 3 79
Collis Jordan 2 47
Tahi Ngahuia 3 82
Harrison Mark 3 18
Mareko Jan 0 111
Stewart Brian 2 31

3

3

0

0

3

% |

0

Jefferies Peter

127

Burns Johannes

Lilley Carole

Hall Ritchie

Rangiuia Diane

Cavanagh Andrea

McCarthy Adrienne

Trudgeon Steven

Norma Black

Woodford Stephen

Te Huna Atiria

Lemalie Soani

Aitken Angie

Burns Connor

Burns Tony

Tunnah Scott

Brown Mary

Cook Clayton

Broughton Margaret

Patrick Allan

Whatuira John

Bishop Joseph

Pine Ryan

Stewart Bailey ( Turtle)

Thomas Blue

Guthrie Ted

Takiwa Lil

Siola Sam

Bishop Dylan

Boyes Boysie

Rewcastle Lyn

Stewart Terry

Stevens Wendy

De Boer Karl

Allan Irene

Langdon Rachel

Mckenzie Mike

Coutts Ivona

Tubby Chris

Duff Stuart

Chapman Jodie

Algar Cam

Broombhall Lisa

Taualafa leti

Mathieson Elaine

Crowe Nick

Wright Nicohle

Harpur Lance

Davis Suzy

Stewart Trent

Proctor Carolyn

Costigan Jon

Jason Demanser

Cockerill Preston

Taylor Jenni

Rewcastle Gary

Thompson lan

Thorpe Keith

Montgomery Lisa

Perriam Steve

Mcdonald Wayne

Robinson Peter

Martin Logan

Lane Dion

Whatuira Eileen
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James Riley

Gower John

Van Beek Karl

Wilson Brett

Kroon Bas

De Faria Bret

Clarke Ryan

Harrison John

Gray Jason

Urwin Bobby

Blackler Paul

Te Wheoro Benji

Ure Leon

Spiers Glenn

Green Sonia

Watson Blane

Cribb Jamie

Matheson Tristan

Price Carl

Ford Craig

Tipa Rob

Garrick Marty

Carr Graham

White Healey

Le Breton Scott

Gason Tony

Mcintyre Billy

Brooking George

Catalan Jan

Rawlings Deon

Harris Adam

Roache David

Luafale Sola

Greenfield Sean

Robust Glen

Kirby Sheldon

Wilson Ryan

Geary Chris

Sinclair Don

Aitken Wayne

Leigh Matt

Tibbitts Wayne

Burns Robbie

Chungsum Sam

Hammond Greg

Ng Brendan

Mclntyre Paul

Grimwood Gina

Grattan Michael

Jones Barry

McMullien Tony

Goldthorpe Pauly

Bradbury Craig

Cowen Patrick

Langdon Michaela

Juanitas Josh

Remihana Cedric

Moses Lizzie

Bell Ricky

Easthope Joe

Lorimer Andrew

Wilcox Des
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64
65
33
96
32
97
L JF

112
48
81
49
80
16

113

120
56
73
41
88
24

105
25

104
40
89
57
72

121

124
60
69
37
92
28

101
21

108
44
85
53
76
12

117
13

116
52
77
45
84
20

109
29

100
36
93
61
68

125

James Riley

Latu Sio

Gower John

VVan Beek Karl

Wilson Brett

Kroon Bas

De Faria Bret

Clarke Ryan

Harrison John

Gray Jason

Urwin Bobby

Blackler Paul

Te Wheoro Benji

Ure Leon

Spiers Glenn

Green Sonia

Watson Blane

Cribb Jamie

Matheson Tristan

Price Carl

Ford Craig

Tipa Rob

Garrick Marty

Carr Graham

White Healey

Le Breton Scott

Gason Tony

Mclntyre Billy

Brooking George

Catalan Jan

Rawlings Deon

Harris Adam

Roache David

Luafale Sola

Greenfield Sean

Robust Glen

Kirby Sheldon

Wilson Ryan

Geary Chris

Sinclair Don

Aitken Wayne

Leigh Matt

Tibbitts Wayne

Burns Robbie

Chungsum Sam

Hammond Greg

Ng Brendan

Mclntyre Paul

Grimwood Gina

Grattan Michael

Jones Barry

McMullien Tony

Goldthorpe Pauly

Bradbury Craig

Cowen Patrick

Langdon Michaela

Juanitas Josh

Remihana Cedric

Moses Lizzie

Bell Ricky

Easthope Joe

Lorimer Andrew

Wilcox Des

Smith Lee
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126
62
67
35
o4
30
99
19

110
46
83
51
78
14

115
11

118
54
75
43
86
22

107
27

102
38
91
59
70

6

123

T

122
58
71
39
90
26

103
23

106
42
87
55
74
10

119
15

114
50
79
47
82
18

111
31
98
34
95
63
66

2

127

Reweti Trist

Whitty Richy

Betts lan

Kapo Alley

Gourlay Mitch

Barton David

Schooner Charlie

Syder Mason

Muaulu Lincoln

Deans Murray

Herath Srineath

O'Connell Lleyton

Kendall James

Henderson Barry

Wells Brent

Cockery Dan

Michaelides Kyri

Geoff Hartley

Bowen Mike

Gaff Adam

Ashbrook Kerry

Matthews Greg

Chapman Adam

Lemon Jack

Black Trevor

Easton Lindsay

Bishop Sam

Talosaga lte

Symonds Ronnie

Inglis Greg

Epps Paul

Lawrence Bryan

Singleton Simon

Lee Mike

White Jakeb

Bishop Laurence

Keats Jason

Lilley Adam

Morris Paul

Mclntyre Sarah

Laursen Jesse

McKay Darren

Va'afusu Josh

Brown John

Bissett Dave

Cole Daniel

McKenzie Logan

Mclean Catriona

Hapi Marino

Lepetia Adam

Johns Jimmy

Latu Viliami

Thwaites Boyd

Keats Reuben

Pollock Malcolm

Jane Crystalee

Lochan Donny

Tate Josh

Matthews Steve

Gardner Brown Paul

Van Der Krogt Ollie

Awatea Davey

Coutts Glen

Kingi Rihari
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32
17
16

25

24
21
12
28

20
13
29

30
14
19

27
11
22
23
10
26

18
15
31

Last 32

Semi Final: 1

White Healey

Greenfield Sean

WINNER
SIMON SINGLETON

Semi Final: 2

Final

White Healey

Singleton Simon

Michaelides Kyri

James Riley 4 Last 16: Match 1
De Faria Bret 3 James Riley
Gray Jason 1 Spiers Glenn 1/4 Final: 1
Spiers Glenn < James Riley -
Rawlings Deon 1 Last 16: Match 2 White Healey -]
White Healey < White Healey
Watson Blane 4 Watson Blane
Carr Graham 2
Leigh Matt 3 Last 16: Match 3
Ng Brendan < Ng Brendan
Kirby Sheldon 0 Greenfield Sean 1/4 Final: 2
Greenfield Sean = Greenfield Sean 5
Bradbury Craig 0 Last 16: Match 4 McMullien Tony 2
McMullien Tony 4 McMullien Tony
Juanitas Josh 0 Wilcox Des
Wilcox Des =
Reweti Trist 4 Last 16: Match 5
Syder Mason 1 Reweti Trist
Wells Brent 3 Muaulu Lincoln 1/4 Final: 3
Muaulu Lincoln < Muaulu Lincoln -
Epps Paul 4 Last 16: Match 6 Michaelides Kyri 3]
Talosaga Ite 3 Epps Paul
Michaelides Kyri = Michaelides Kyri
Lemon Jack 0
McKay Darren 1 Last 16: Match 7
Cole Daniel = Cole Daniel
Lilley Adam 3 Singleton Simon 1/4 Final: 4
Singleton Simon 4 Singleton Simon 5
Thwaites Boyd 1 Last 16: Match 8 Hapi Marino -
4
4
1

Hapi Marino Hapi Marino
Tate Josh ate Josh
Coutts Glen

Singleton Simon
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17
48
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16

56
41
24
25
40
57

60
37
28
21
44
53
12
13
52
45
20
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61

James Riley

Van Beek Karl

Wilson Brett

De Faria Bret

Gray Jason

Blackler Paul

Te Wheoro Beniji

Spiers Glenn

Watson Blane

Price Carl

Ford Craig

Carr Graham

White Healey

Mclintyre Billy

Catalan Jan

Rawlings Deon

Roache David

Greenfield Sean

Kirby Sheldon

Geary Chris

Leigh Matt

Tibbitts Wayne

Chungsum Sam

Ng Brendan

Grattan Michael

McMullien Tony

Bradbury Craig

Langdon Michaela

Juanitas Josh

Moses Lizzie

Easthope Joe

Wilcox Des
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Last 64

3

Reweti Trist

62

Kapo Alley

35

Barton David

30

Syder Mason

19

Muaulu Lincoln

46

O'Connell Lleyton

51

Kendall James

14

Wells Brent

11

Michaelides Kyri

54

Bowen Mike

43

Matthews Greg

22

Lemon Jack

27

Black Trevor

38

Talosaga Ite

59

Symonds Ronnie

6

Epps Paul

7

Singleton Simon

58

Bishop Laurence

39

Lilley Adam

26

Morris Paul

23

McKay Darren

42

Va'afusu Josh

55

Cole Daniel

10

McKenzie Logan

15

Hapi Marino

50

Johns Jimmy

47

Thwaites Boyd

18

Pollock Malcolm

31

Tate Josh

34

Matthews Steve

63

Van Der Krogt Ollie

)

Coutts Glen

AN =AW RAR2RWRAR=2RANROR A2 BARN OO A2 BR RN WA~




256
128
129

65
192

193
33
224

161
97
160
32
225
17
240
112
145
81
176

209
49
208
80
17 7§
113
144
16
241
9
248
120
137
73
184
56
201
41
216
88
169
105
152
24
233
25
232
104
153
89
168
40
217
57
200
72
185
121
136
8
249
5
252
124
133
69
188
60
197
37
220
92
165
101
156
28
229
21
236
108
149
85
172
44
213
53
204
76
181
117
140
12
245
13
244
116
141
77
180
52
205
45
212

173
108
148
20
237
29
228
100
157
93
164
36
221
61
196

189
125
132

4
253

Last 256

BYE

146|BYE

Cowen Patnck

BYE

Juanitas Josh

18|Pollock Malcolm

239|BYE

31|Lochan Donny

BYE 226|BYE

Remihana Cedric gg|Tate Josh

BYE 159|BYE

Bell Ricky 95/Gardner Brown Paul
BYE 162|BYE

Moses Lizzie 34|Matthews Steve
BYE 223|BYE

Easthope Joe 63|Van Der Krogt Ollie
BYE 194|BYE

Lorimer Andrew 66|/Awatea Davey

BYE 191|BYE

Wood Hannah 127|Gentle Colin

Smith Lee 130|Kingi Rihari

Wilcox Des 2(Coutts Glen

James Riley 3 3|Reweti Trist 3
BYE 0 254|BYE 0
Murti Theresa . 126|Whitty Richy 4
Latu Sio 4 131|Edwards Frank 3
Van Beek Karl J 67|Kapo Alley 3
BYE 0 190|BYE 0
Gower John X 62|Betts lan 3
BYE 0 195|BYE 0
Wilson Brett - 35|/Gouray Mitch 3
BYE 0 222|BYE 0
Kroon Bas 3 94|Barton David 3
BYE 0 163|BYE 0
Clarke Ryan 3 99|Syder Mason ;,
BYE 0 158|BYE 0
De Fana Bret d 30|Schooner Charlie 3
BYE 0 227|BYE 0
Harrison John 3 19|Muaulu Lincoln 3
BYE 0 238|BYE 0
Gray Jason 3 110|Deans Murray 3
BYE 0 147|BYE 0
Blackler Paul g 83|0'Connell Lleyton 3
BYE 0 174|BYE 0
Urwin Bobby 3 46|Herath Srineath g
BYE 0 211|BYE 0
Te Wheoro Benji 3 51|Kendall James 3
BYE 0 206|BYE 0
Ure Leon 3 78|Henderson Barry 3
BYE 0 179|BYE 0
Green Sonia 3 115|Cockery Dan 3
BYE 0 142|BYE 0
Spiers Glenn 3 14|Wells Brent 3
BYE 0 243|BYE 0
Watson Blane 3 11|Michaelides Kyri 3
BYE 0 246|BYE 0
Cribb Jamie 3 118|Geoff Hartley 3
BYE 0 139|BYE 0
Price Carl J 75|Gaff Adam 3
BYE 0 182|BYE 0
Matheson Tristan 3 54|Bowen Mike 3
BYE 0 203|BYE 0
Ford Craig 3 43|Ashbrook Kerry 3
BYE 0 214|BYE 0
Tipa Rob : 86|Matthews Greg 3
BYE 0 171|BYE 0
Carr Graham 3 107|Lemon Jack 3
BYE 0 150|BYE 0
Garnck Marty 3 22|Chapman Adam 3
BYE 0 235/BYE 0
White Healey 3 27|Black Trevor 3
BYE 0 230|BYE 0
Le Breton Scott 3 102|Easton Lindsay 3
BYE 0 155|BYE 0
Mclintyre Billy 3 91|Talosaga lte 3
BYE 0 166|BYE 0
Gason Tony 3 38|Bishop Sam 3
BYE 0 219|BYE 0
Brooking George 3 59|Symonds Ronnie 3
BYE 0 198|BYE 0
Catalan Jan 3 70|Inglis Greg 3
BYE 0 187|BYE 0
Harns Adam 3 123|Lawrence Bryan 2
BYE 0 134|BYE 0
Rawlings Deon 9 6|Epps Paul 3
BYE 0 251|BYE 0
Roache David 3 7/Singleton Simon 3
BYE 0 250|BYE 0
Luafale Sola 3 122|Lee Mike 3
BYE 0 135|BYE 0
Robust Glen 3 71|Bishop Laurence 3
BYE 0 186|BYE 0
Greenfield Sean o 58|White Jakeb 3
BYE 0 199|BYE 0
Kirby Sheldon 3 39|Keats Jason 3
BYE 0 218|BYE 0
Wilson Ryan 3 oo|Lilley Adam 3
BYE 0 167|BYE 0
Sinclair Don 3 103|Mcintyre Sarah 3
BYE 0 154|BYE 0
Geary Chris 3 26|Mormris Paul 3
BYE 0 231|BYE 0
Aitken Wayne 3 23|Laursen Jesse 3
BYE 0 234/BYE 0
Leigh Matt 3 106|McKay Darmren 3
BYE 0 151|BYE 0
Burns Robbie 3 g7|Brown John 3
BYE 0 170|BYE 0
Tibbitts Wayne 3 42|Va'afusu Josh &
BYE 0 215|BYE 0
Chungsum Sam 3 55|Bissett Dave 3
BYE 0 202|BYE 0
Hammond Greg 3 74|Cole Daniel 3
BYE 0 183|BYE 0
Mcintyre Paul 3 119|Mclean Catriona 3
BYE 0 138|BYE 0
Ng Brendan 3 10|McKenzie Logan 3
BYE 0 247|BYE 0
Grimwood Gina 3 15|Hapi Marnno 3
BYE 0 242|BYE 0
Grattan Michael x| 114|Lepetia Adam 3
BYE 0 143|BYE 0
McMullien Tony 3 79|Latu Viliami 3
BYE 0 178|BYE 0
Jones Barry 3 50|Johns Jimmy 3
BYE 0 207|BYE 0
Goldthorpe Pauly 3 47|Thwaites Boyd 3
BYE 0 210|BYE 0
Bradbury Craig 3 82|Keats Reuben 3
BYE 0 175|BYE 0
Langdon Michaela 3 111|Jane Crystalee 3

0 0

3 3

0 0

J 3

0 0

3 3

0 0

3 g

0 0

a3 3

0 0

3 3

0 0

3 3

0 0

2 0

4 4

3 3

0 0

BYE

255|BYE
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20
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30
14
18

27
11
22
23
10
26

18
15
31

Last 32

Whatuira Eileen

Last 16: Match 1

CNZ NATIONAL SINGLES TROPHY FLIGHT

Jason Demanser Jason Demanser

Pine Allan Collis Jordan 1/4 Final: 1
Collis Jordan Collis Jordan
Davis Suzy Last 16: Match 2 Robinson Peter
Robinson Peter Robinson Peter

Periam Tony Syder Sharon

Syder Sharon

Montgomery Lisa

Coutts Ivona

Last 16: Match 3

Coutts lvona

Semi Final: 1
Collis Jordan

N

Spiers Vikky Stewart Trent 1/4 Final: 2
Stewart Trent Stewart Trent
Norma Black Last 16: Match 4 Collis Mark
Te Huna Atiria e Huna Atiria

Rewcastle Lyn Collis Mark

Collis Mark

Cook Clayton Last 16: Match 5

Aitken Angie Cook Clayton

Mareko Jan horesen Teo 1/4 Final: 3
Thoresen Teo Cook Clayton
Tipa Morehu (Bubs) Last 16: Match 6 Siola Sam
Rangiuia Diane Rangiuia Diane

Siola Sam Siola Sam

Devonshire Pip

Mcgrath Patrice Last 16: Match 7

Stewart Brian Stewart Brian

Evans Corrie Evans Corrie 1/4 Final: 4

Collis Mark 0

WINNER
Collis Jordan

Semi Final: 2
Cook Clayton

Final

Collis Jordan

Cook Clayton

Stewart Bailey ( Turtle)

Mackey Jessey

Burns Nicola

Last 16: Match 8

Evans Corrie

Wright Nicohle

Burns Nicola

Wright Nicohle

Stephenson Therese
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Wright Nicohle

Evans Corrie 1




64
33
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16

56
41
24
25
40
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60
37
28
21
44
53
12
13
52
45
20
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36
61

Hammant Matt

Whatuira Eileen

Brennock Denise

Jason Demanser

Pine Allan

Bartlett Tina

Broomhall Lisa

Collis Jordan

Periam Tony

Sunnex Peter

Mcdonald Wayne

Syder Sharon

Robinson Peter

McCarthy Adrienne

Davis Suzy

Duff Stuart

Stewart Trent

Allan Irene

Spiers Vikky

Kuziah Robin

Patrick Allan

Montgomery Lisa

Swain Harry

Coutts Ivona

Goddard Te Kiwa

Te Huna Atiria

Norma Black

Pou Tab

Rewcastle Lyn

Mathieson Elaine

Stevens Wendy

Collis Mark
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Last 64

3|Cook Clayton

62|Symonds Korbin

35|Aitken Angie

30|Brown Geoff

19|Thoresen Teo

46| Takiwa Lil

51/ Mareko Jan

14|Bishop Joseph

11|Siola Sam

54|Cameron Christine

43|Devonshire Pip

22|Parkes Robyn

27|Rangiuia Diane

38/Hoosan Gordon

59|Tipa Morehu (Bubs)

6|Rewcastle Gary

7|Stewart Bailey ( Turtle)

58| Bartlett Ash

39|Hoffman Kevin

26|Evans Corrie

23|Langdon Rachel

42|Mcgrath Patrice

55/Brown Mary

10|Stewart Brian

15(Burns Nicola

50|Goddard Rongonui

47|Mackey Jessey

18/Burns Connor

31|Wright Nicohle

34| Taylor Jenni

63|Stephenson Therese

2|Lane Dion
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128
64
65
33
96
32
97
17

112
48
81
49
80
16

113

120
56
73
41
88
24

105
25

104
40
89
57
72

121

124
60
69
37
92
28

101
21

108
44
85
53
76
12

117
13

116
52
77
45
84
20

109
29

100
36
93
61
68

125

Last 128

Hammant Matt 1 3
BYE 0 126
Lilley Carole 0 62
Whatuira Eileen 2 67
Brennock Denise 1 35
HYE 0 94
Jason Demanser 1 30
BYE 0 99
Pine Allan 1 19
BYE 0 110
Bartlett Tina 1 46
BYE 0 83
Broomhall Lisa 1 51
BYE 0 78
Collis Jordan 1 14
BYE 0 115
Periam Tony 1 11
BYE 0 118
Sunnex Peter 1 54
BYE 0 75
Mcdonald Wayne 1 43
BYE 0 86
Syder Sharon 1 22
BYE 0 107
Robinson Peter 1 27
BYE 0 102
McCarthy Adrienne 1 38
BYE 0 91
Davis Suzy 1 59
BYE 0 70
Duff Stuart 1 6
BYE 0 123
Stewart Trent 1 T
BYE 0 122
Allan Irene 1 58
BYE 0 71
Spiers Vikky 1 39
HYE 0 90
Kuziah Robin 1 26
BYE 0 103
Patrick Allan 1 23
BYE 0 106
Montgomery Lisa 1 42
BYE 0 87
Swain Harry 1 55
BYE 0 74
Coutts Ivona 1 10
BYE 0 119
Goddard Te Kiwa 1 15
BYE 0 114
Te Huna Atiria 1 50
BYE 0 79
Norma Black 1 47
BYE 0 82
Pou Tab 1 18
BYE 0 111
Rewcastle Lyn 1 31
BYE 0 98
Mathieson Elaine 1 34
BYE 0 g5
Stevens Wendy 1 63
BYE 0 66
Collis Mark 1 2
BYE 0 127

Cook Clayton
BYE

Symonds Korbin
BYE

Aitken Angie
BYE

Brown Geoff
BYE

Thoresen Teo
BYE

Takiwa Lil

BYE

Mareko Jan
BYE

Bishop Joseph
BYE

Siola Sam

BYE

Cameron Christine
BYE
Devonshire Pip
BYE

Parkes Robyn
BYE

Rangiuia Diane
BYE

Hoosan Gordon
BYE

Tipa Morehu (Bubs)

BYE

Rewcastle Gary

BYE

Stewart Bailey ( Turtle)
BYE

Bartlett Ash
BYE

Hoffman Kevin
BYE

Evans Corrie
BYE

Langdon Rachel
BYE

Mcgrath Patrice
BYE

Brown Mary
BYE

Stewart Brian
BYE

Burns Nicola
BYE

Goddard Rongonui

BYE

Mackey Jessey

BYE

Burns Connor

BYE

Wright Nicohle

BYE

Taylor Jenni

BYE

Jefferies Peter

Stephenson Therese

Lane Dion

BYE
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